480 linear feet I&inch pipe sewer. 
288 linear feet is-inch pipe sewer, 

4,801) linear6-inch house connection drain. 
05 

as sewer basins. 
is coo feet, B. M. foundation planking. 
'lllte time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract is one 
hundred and twenty-five (125) working days. 

The amount of security required is Fourteen 
Thousand Dollars. 

No. 4. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE-
LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOIL 
CONSTRUCTING SEWER IN EAST TWEN-
TY-SECOND STREET FROM AVENUE G 
NORTH TO THE EN) OF THE EXISTING 
SEWER.

[...]

received by the President of the Board 

of Trustees at the above office until 3 o'clock 
p. m., on 
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 1A06. 
FOR ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO 

THE BUILDINGS AND PRESENT FIRE 
PROTECTION DEVICES OF BELLEVUE 
HOSPITAL. 

The surety required shall be Four Thousand 
Seven Hundred Dollars ($4,700). 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is within 175 
consecutive working days. 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum to the lowest 
bidder. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of

[...]

NORTHERLY SIDE OF GREENPOINT AVE-
NUE, 74 FEET q INCHES WEST OF GALE 
STREET, BOROUGH OF QUEENS, NEW 
YORK CITY. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is two hun-
dred and thirty (230) days. 

The amount of security required is Thirty-
three Thousand Dollars ($33,000). 

Bids will be compared and the contract award-
ed at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms and further information may be i 
obtained and the plans and drawings may be 
seen at the office of the Fire Department, Nos. 
157 and 159 East Sixty-seventh street, Manhat-